WASZP
Boat

1 3 GUARDIA DI FINANZA

z!ACONE ASSOCIATI

3 DR SPORTEQUIPE

4 6 CARTA GIOVANI

5 2 AERONAUTICA MILITARE

6 10 REGIONE SARDEGNA
7 CITTA' DI TARANTO
8 CITTA' DI GENOVA
9 B MARINA MILITARE
10 DEAS / SANFER
WASZP

1 7 ACONE ASSOCIATI

2 10 REGIONE SARDEGNA

3. 6 CARTA GIOVANI

4 DR SPORTEQUIPE

DEAS / SANFER

CITTA' DI TARANTO
AERONAUTICA MILITARE
GUARDIA DI FINANZA

(B MARINA MILITARE
10 CITTA' DI GENOVA

5
6
7 2
8 3
9

Name

Anna Johnson
Conall Green
Bryce Hontoon
Kiley Freitas
Ghislaine Van Empel
Elia Sellers
Bridget Connrad
Phoebe Chalmers
Sofia Caputo
Paloma Flethes

Conall Green

Carlos Flethes

Kiley Freitas

Bryce Hontoon
Fernando Flethes
Bridget Connrad
Ghislaine Van Empel
Anna Johnson

Sofia Caputo
Phoebe Chalmers

1 TAPPA LA MADDALENA

R1

2 TAPPA NAPOLI

R4
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Total
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12
18
18
21
28
30
33
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Totale

11
16
20
20
21
22
25
27
34



